
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALBANY	PARK	MUTUAL	AID	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,185.18
2025-11-01 Transfer	to	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition txn_lZHQXpv -$200.00 $1,985.18
2025-11-02 comed txn_d7Hak6p -$552.59 $1,432.59
2025-11-02 Target txn_QmHLQlR -$491.55 $941.04
2025-11-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/27	to	11/2 txn_BZH8Q2z -$317.11 $623.93
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Theo	Cunningham txn_R2HoqoN $21.51 $645.44
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZ4aN $107.53 $752.97
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Jen	Whitman txn_rYHQwYx $32.26 $785.23
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH8YE6 $200.00 $985.23
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Bee	Hammond txn_2zHv2AZ $10.00 $995.23
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HnwPX $53.77 $1,049.00
2025-11-03 Instacart txn_nEHM4az -$53.90 $995.10
2025-11-03 IC*	INSTACART*ALDI txn_rYHQ7pJ -$101.81 $893.29
2025-11-04 Formula	for	Katy txn_brHZPQe -$56.33 $836.96
2025-11-04 Diapers	for	Katy	and	Ruby txn_zVHy47e -$109.68 $727.28
2025-11-04 Groceries txn_V0HLN6g -$68.59 $658.69
2025-11-04 Grocery	reimbursement txn_mAHOMQO -$135.52 $523.17
2025-11-04 harvest txn_a8HBOEe -$7.47 $515.70
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Jessica	Thiesen txn_V0HLGJE $107.53 $623.23
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHQL0b $26.89 $650.12
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0HLG2B $53.77 $703.89
2025-11-04 Health	care	/	bedding txn_ZeHZ6aQ -$94.49 $609.40
2025-11-04 October	people	gas	bill txn_5wHRgyM -$163.00 $446.40
2025-11-04 October	ComEd	gas	bill txn_kWHPm4o -$59.93 $386.47
2025-11-04 ALDI	40006 txn_zVHyGxW -$25.58 $360.89
2025-11-04 WALGREENS	#3950 txn_4dH5qOb -$5.71 $355.18
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Todd	and	Lizanne	Bensley txn_YRHKPZY $215.06 $570.24

2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHRVgX $37.64 $607.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Chrissy	Gargano txn_GkH40OA $53.77 $661.65
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHyLLE $53.77 $715.42
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jennifer	Seckel txn_zVHyLBz $16.55 $731.97
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQXXb $53.77 $785.74
2025-11-05 WALGREENS	#12150 txn_0eHqGG9 -$46.43 $739.31
2025-11-05 VZWRLSS*BILL	PAY	VN txn_zVHy4PG -$318.04 $421.27
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Alaina	Slempkes txn_NQHPALQ $50.00 $471.27
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH8qRy $107.53 $578.80
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Tim	Janis txn_PVH57k5 $53.77 $632.57
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Hak95 $26.99 $659.56
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Maranda	Leigh txn_EyHPZOQ $10.76 $670.32
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jia	Gu txn_AWHxwYq $26.89 $697.21
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Brandy	Jones	Friedler txn_MNHpwq7 $40.00 $737.21
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Joseph	Spilberg txn_xQHNMPk $43.02 $780.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Diane	Dugard txn_0eHqzl6 $100.00 $880.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Will	Clow txn_LgHbgJG $25.00 $905.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5H0AVy $21.51 $926.74
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Katie	Ho txn_rYHQ7Vr $21.51 $948.25



2025-11-06 Donation	from	Eli	Colon txn_qkHXpw5 $161.30 $1,109.55
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Candace	Pantoga txn_vgHe8GZ $77.42 $1,186.97
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Caitlin	McLeod txn_NQHPLOB $32.26 $1,219.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HBbKR $25.00 $1,244.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Liz	Jansen txn_mAHOJ50 $53.77 $1,298.00
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHQkok $21.51 $1,319.51
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Mike	Womack txn_wNHJbe9 $43.02 $1,362.53
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4PR2 $32.26 $1,394.79
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Ella	Edelstein txn_K9HZNJo $15.00 $1,409.79
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Emily	Cramer txn_EyHPZ2x $26.89 $1,436.68
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHAeKG $537.64 $1,974.32
2025-11-07 FSI*PEOPLES	ENERGY	RES txn_0eHq78l -$303.57 $1,670.75
2025-11-07 FSI*PEOPLES	ENERGY	COM txn_oyHKNze -$151.65 $1,519.10
2025-11-07 Cat	food	and	kitty	litter txn_MNHpvMk -$22.12 $1,496.98
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Collene	Wells txn_WBHARry $26.89 $1,523.87
2025-11-07 Rent txn_d7Hazz5 -$300.00 $1,223.87
2025-11-07 COMED	PAYMENT txn_MNHpv6L -$192.49 $1,031.38
2025-11-10 FSI*PEOPLES	ENERGY	RES txn_YRHKwbv -$237.70 $793.68
2025-11-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/3	to	11/9 txn_wNHJeQk -$183.66 $610.02
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJzRl $100.00 $710.02
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHeEyQ $100.00 $810.02
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Kelly	McNulty txn_brHZPGQ $10.76 $820.78
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Andrew	Billingsley txn_zVHy48r $10.00 $830.78
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Belinda	Mitchell txn_R2HoWJn $268.82 $1,099.60
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHynpg $15.00 $1,114.60
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Lisa	Arce txn_V0HLXKl $26.89 $1,141.49
2025-11-10 TMOBILE	POSTPAID	WEB txn_LgHb58m -$440.00 $701.49
2025-11-11 meat	supplement	for	food	distro txn_R2HoZkz -$22.00 $679.49
2025-11-11 Grocery	Shopping	-	Alma txn_zVHyRav -$163.28 $516.21
2025-11-11 Saleha	-	Grocery	Shopping txn_lZHQGAG -$63.99 $452.22
2025-11-11 Grocery	Shopping	-	Analia txn_d7Ham52 -$108.19 $344.03
2025-11-11 Shopping	for	Adam txn_wNHJRx6 -$62.93 $281.10
2025-11-11 Diapers	-	Analia txn_MNHp8al -$35.70 $245.40
2025-11-11 Grocery	delivery txn_qkHXw4o -$123.77 $121.63
2025-11-11 Groceries	for	neighbor	unable	to	leave	home txn_xQHN60l -$25.98 $95.65
2025-11-11 Com	Ed	Bill txn_oyHKOnA -$141.34 -$45.69
2025-11-11 Grocery txn_MNHp8gl -$57.08 -$102.77
2025-11-11 Grocery txn_BZH8Wbm -$74.83 -$177.60
2025-11-11 Dog txn_LgHbLxl -$34.98 -$212.58
2025-11-11 Cat txn_0eHqp0Z -$13.99 -$226.57
2025-11-12 MINT	MOBILE txn_evHRkPA -$216.48 -$443.05
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Simon	Crow txn_brHZg0W $5.00 -$438.05
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Becky	Tew txn_QmHL65b $53.77 -$384.28
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZgw2 $23.00 -$361.28
2025-11-12 Diapers	and	wipes txn_LgHbLZ7 -$61.49 -$422.77
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Frank	Gengo txn_XGHQeRe $50.00 -$372.77
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHv6Mq $200.00 -$172.77
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHR0pk $215.06 $42.29
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Mackenzee	Grzesiak txn_78HnmPw $25.00 $67.29
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Johnny	Dale	Frevert,	Jr. txn_9KHynMb $10.76 $78.05
2025-11-13 ACH	to	Carina txn_LgHbL7r -$400.00 -$321.95
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHynAZ $26.89 -$295.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Susan	Johnson txn_5wHR0nz $300.00 $4.94
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Madeline	Gruber txn_rYHQ2NZ $53.77 $58.71
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Maks	Preuss txn_lZHQ9M9 $20.00 $78.71
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Elizabeth txn_xQHNqEV $16.13 $94.84
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Sarah	Cronin txn_9KHy58Q $32.26 $127.10
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPk0v $20.00 $147.10
2025-11-14 Donation	from	James	Vanecko txn_d7Hamxd $26.89 $173.99
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Alex	Short txn_LgHb5W4 $25.00 $198.99
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZMPN $37.64 $236.63
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Quinn	Orellana txn_JxHvr5W $75.27 $311.90



2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHLqdv $5.00 $316.90
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJ7y9 $50.00 $366.90
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Sara	Miller txn_YRHKYLw $25.00 $391.90
2025-11-14 rent txn_V0HLq9o -$300.00 $91.90
2025-11-15 Direct	support	groceries txn_brHZRYn -$52.85 $39.05
2025-11-15 support	1 txn_PVH59Ae -$4.82 $34.23
2025-11-15 support	2 txn_WBHAV6X -$11.20 $23.03
2025-11-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/10	to	11/16 txn_R2HopAJ -$127.95 -$104.92
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Maggie	Cross txn_QmHLVZw $26.89 -$78.03
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHy6nJ $15.00 -$63.03
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Sheridan	Shenkin txn_5wHRore $10.76 -$52.27
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Lark	Digges-Elliott txn_GkH4XEN $40.00 -$12.27
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4Xeo $53.77 $41.50
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHZnrg $40.00 $81.50
2025-11-17 Donation	from	KIRSTEN	S	ALMBERG txn_LgHbL07 $53.77 $135.27
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Tanya	Rosin txn_OXH8Zzd $100.00 $235.27
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Katie	Sauers txn_oyHKO6e $43.02 $278.29
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJRQw $100.00 $378.29
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HBmVK $37.64 $415.93
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJRLv $53.77 $469.70
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Hampd $53.77 $523.47

2025-11-17 Donation	from	Paul	Kaufmann txn_xQHN65R $32.26 $555.73
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Victoria	Chan txn_p5H0byW $26.89 $582.62
2025-11-18 Winter	accessories txn_yXHVWKQ -$59.21 $523.41
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Liann	Jensen txn_EyHP8n5 $215.06 $738.47
2025-11-18 Donation	from	La	Casita	Verde	Cafe txn_evHRk9b $268.82 $1,007.29
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHvyr9 $200.00 $1,207.29
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Marlena	Reimer txn_LgHbLKJ $107.53 $1,314.82
2025-11-18 Grocery	reimbursement txn_NQHPYwr -$37.40 $1,277.42
2025-11-18 Aldi	reimbursement txn_QmHLvgx -$22.03 $1,255.39
2025-11-18 Groceries	refund txn_XGHQROq -$64.64 $1,190.75
2025-11-18 Air	purifier txn_8rHrQ8M -$120.00 $1,070.75
2025-11-18 pass	1 txn_66HO8rv -$80.00 $990.75
2025-11-18 pass	2 txn_8rHrQMM -$25.00 $965.75
2025-11-18 pass	3 txn_rYHQgKa -$25.00 $940.75
2025-11-18 People	gas	bill	nov7	2025 txn_78HnQWG -$133.00 $807.75
2025-11-18 Water	sewer	bill txn_qkHXyva -$38.24 $769.51
2025-11-18 Internet	bill txn_nEHMmyV -$14.95 $754.56
2025-11-18 Children	coats txn_a8HB57E -$140.00 $614.56
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Katie	Walker txn_lZHQzdo $5.00 $619.56
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHLyMm $21.51 $641.07
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Nicholas	Wagner txn_d7Ha2MR $107.53 $748.60
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHxYlm $25.00 $773.60
2025-11-19 Groceries	for	N	Sacramento	&	W	Gunnison txn_MNHpl7M -$87.09 $686.51
2025-11-19 Diapers	for	N	Sacramento	&	W	Gunnison txn_BZH82Av -$92.03 $594.48
2025-11-19 ACH	to	Dania	Stutton txn_66HO85x -$580.76 $13.72
2025-11-19 IC*	INSTACART txn_xQHN7Ez -$117.58 -$103.86
2025-11-20 FSI*PEOPLES	ENERGY	RES txn_d7HaQde -$29.58 -$133.44
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Serena	Larkin txn_8rHrOXm $15.00 -$118.44
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Emily txn_wNHJZeb $40.00 -$78.44
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Tor	Davis txn_brHZRRk $161.30 $82.86
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Izzy	Reno txn_LgHbdKX $5.00 $87.86
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Mike	Chandler txn_YRHKnxk $107.53 $195.39
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHVWAm $268.82 $464.21
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH8ME9 $32.26 $496.47
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HZMMm $500.00 $996.47
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Christie	Joyce txn_xQHNwOb $107.53 $1,104.00
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Virginia	Chandler txn_BZH8Oyq $5.38 $1,109.38

2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHpRYO $21.51 $1,130.89
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Christine	George txn_GkH4V7N $53.77 $1,184.66
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Emily	Gottlieb txn_V0HLoVE $10.00 $1,194.66
2025-11-20 diaper txn_vgHeoqb -$83.77 $1,110.89



2025-11-20 Direct	support	groceries txn_zVHy8E7 -$54.75 $1,056.14
2025-11-20 comed	payment txn_V0HLAy7 -$77.69 $978.45
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Allison	Lewis txn_a8HBZq4 $10.76 $989.21
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Jessica	Gieseke txn_kWHPAXO $53.77 $1,042.98
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Christine	Thoren txn_OXH8zXd $32.26 $1,075.24
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Nicka	Kolbasov txn_YRHKn2K $30.00 $1,105.24
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Jasmin	Jones txn_a8HBZYG $35.00 $1,140.24
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHbpbk $107.53 $1,247.77
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HB5xM $5.38 $1,253.15
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Sara	Moffitt txn_V0HLoxw $40.00 $1,293.15
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Abby	Mendoza txn_2zHvVGk $270.00 $1,563.15
2025-11-21 Diapers	&	Wipes txn_ZeHZdwO -$34.49 $1,528.66
2025-11-21 Direct	support	diapers txn_mAHOBQY -$24.23 $1,504.43
2025-11-21 COMED	PAYMENT txn_xQHN7xb -$140.98 $1,363.45
2025-11-22 FSI*PEOPLES	ENERGY	RES txn_PVH5omX -$329.40 $1,034.05
2025-11-22 Lyft txn_NQHPRAa -$37.27 $996.78
2025-11-22 DIMOS	PIZZA	SIX	CORNE txn_LgHbKoB -$114.98 $881.80
2025-11-22 Target txn_zVHyN7b -$150.83 $730.97
2025-11-23 Lyft txn_78Hn8MO -$14.69 $716.28
2025-11-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/17	to	11/23 txn_EyHPJpa -$248.56 $467.72
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Nicholas	Burt txn_oyHKRQg $20.00 $487.72
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Claire	Podulka txn_66HO8M5 $53.77 $541.49
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Ed	Doxtator txn_evHRwYn $50.00 $591.49
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHOnbE $15.00 $606.49
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqKNy $107.53 $714.02
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HaQyL $15.00 $729.02
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHbpmN $15.00 $744.02
2025-11-24 Donation	from	J	Williams txn_lZHQWgZ $50.00 $794.02
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Lucas	Rosario txn_d7HaQ2Y $50.00 $844.02
2025-11-24 Donation	from	hannah	had txn_R2Ho4zg $10.76 $854.78
2025-11-24 VENTRA	WEBSITE txn_2zHvzoL -$75.00 $779.78
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Maryam	Bledsoe txn_lZHQWp9 $10.76 $790.54
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Dan	Granata txn_xQHNbXK $100.00 $890.54
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHvzlP $107.53 $998.07
2025-11-25 SQ	*SQUARE	WEEBLY txn_yXHVK5P -$13.00 $985.07
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Liz	Hilt txn_BZH8m8R $10.76 $995.83
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Grace	Huizinga txn_EyHPJRB $75.00 $1,070.83
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Erin	Feldman txn_4dH5WmP $43.02 $1,113.85
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Nathan	Braunfeld txn_kWHPxEE $5.38 $1,119.23
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Rose	Perez txn_0eHqeqr $21.51 $1,140.74
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Kathleen	Susan	Dalessandro txn_R2Hodg8 $21.51 $1,162.25
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Amanda	T txn_5wHRvmq $16.13 $1,178.38
2025-11-26 Groceries	for	Belene txn_mAHOeG8 -$98.70 $1,079.68
2025-11-26 Diapers	for	Belene txn_2zHvr5n -$41.88 $1,037.80
2025-11-26 Diapers	for	Katy txn_4dH5xEe -$100.32 $937.48
2025-11-26 rent	support txn_78Hn5pr -$450.00 $487.48
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Cait	Hakala txn_PVH5Mx4 $10.76 $498.24
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Will	Sonheim txn_d7HaRNl $21.51 $519.75
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Louis	Levin txn_ZeHZgWG $30.00 $549.75
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqe75 $53.77 $603.52
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dH5WgE $40.00 $643.52
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Megan	Metzger txn_K9HZkeB $26.89 $670.41
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Gardner txn_BZH8nkg $53.77 $724.18
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH8n87 $430.11 $1,154.29
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHvmz9 $107.53 $1,261.82

WITHDRAWN:	$10,498.82.	DEPOSITED:	$9,575.46. $1,261.82

Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


